Passive optical splitters allow transmission from one fiber
t optic transmitter to multiple receiver units by “splitting”
optical power across outputs
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Number of Fibers 1in; 2 or 4 out
Operating Wavelength 6512 & 6514:850/1310nm,
Multimode
6522 & 6524:1310/1550nm,
Single Mode
Insertion Loss (each output) 6512 & 6522:3.5t04.5dB
6514 & 6524: 6.5t0 8.0 dB
Power Requirements none
Operating Temperature Range -35°to+74°C
Relative Humidity 10% - 95% (non-condensing)
Optical Connectors ST or FCPC
Physical Size 1.2HXx5W x 7 D (inches)
30Hx127Wx 178 D (mm)
Weight approx. 1 Ib.; 0.45 kg
Slots Filled in 6000A Card Cage 6512 & 6522: 1

6514 & 6524: 2

o = Ol | A] A B ()
www.baek-doo.com

e-mail : sales@baek-doo.com

Tel : 02)579-9126~8 Fax : 02)579-9129



